

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

201704050024	
--------------	--

2017040	0.5	ÖÖ	24
Skagit County Auditor 4/5/2017 Page	1	of	3

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Skagi	t County Auditor		\$75.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		2017 Page	1 of 310):15AM
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
O OCCUPATION CONTACT TO A MARKON AND A MARKON				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Farmers and Merchants Bank of Long Beach				
302 Pine Avenue	i, a CA			
Long Beach, CA 90802				
Long Beach, OA 30002	1			
	112352	ABOVE SPACE IS FO	ORTHWEST TIT	LE CO
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (14 or 1b) luse exact, f				Individual Debtor's
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, theth here and provi	de the Individual Debtor information in ite	m 10 of the Financing St	rtement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
13. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BRIDFORD GREENSBORO, LLC				
15. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1234 E. 17TH STREET	SANTA ANA	CA	92701	USA
29. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		.		
OR 2b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	ат	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME OF ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNOR SE	CURED PARTY): Provide only one Seri	ited Party name (Ta or 3h	<u> </u>	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u>, </u>	
Farmers and Merchants Bank of Long Beach, a CA Corp		//		
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFEX
	The state of the s	A American		
3c MAILING ADDRESS 302 Pine Avenue	CITY	STATE	90802	COUNTRY
302 Pine Avenue	Long Beach	CA	90802	USA
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:				
All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or a				
to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds). TH				
WA COVERING FIXTURES LOCATED AT REAL PROPERTY				
RIVERSIDE DRIVE, MT. VERNON, WA 98273.				
DIDULIA 1 DT 3 AMININ	11 Still Di Ant Y	nu 1-Δ2 💆	11-53	

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative
6a. Check <u>only</u> il applicable and check <u>only</u> one box:	6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box:
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buyi	er Ballee/Ballor Licenseeft/censor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name dist not fit, check here 9g. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BRIDFORD GREENSBORO, LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debey's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE CITY ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF 11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 11c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. X This Financing Statement is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: is fixed as a fixture Ming ___ covers as extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate (If Debtor does not have a record interest): SEE EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS IF FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN] AND IS COMMONLY KNOW AS SWC E. COLLEGE WAY & RIVERSIDE DRIVE, MT. VERNON, WA 98273 APN8006-000-003-0002 (P104613) 17. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS REPORT/POLICY IS SITUATED IN THE STATE OF WASHINGTON, COUNTY OF SKAGIT, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 3 OF CITY OF MOUNT VERNON BINDING SITE PLAN NO. MV-1-93, ENTITLED SKAGIT VALLEY SQUARE, APPROVED SEPTEMBER 29, 1993, RECORDED SEPTEMBER 30, 1993 IN BOOK 10 OF SHORT PLATS, PAGES 240-246, INCLUSIVE, UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 9309300143 AND BEING A PORTION OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 34 NORTH, RANGE 4 EAST, W.M.. SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF SKAGIT, STATE OF WASHINGTON.

ALSO EXCEPT THAT PORTION OF LOT 3 CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF MOUNT VERNON, A MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BY DEED RECORDED AS AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 200804100131.